

Irish Sailing Racing Rules Committee and Appeals Board, Approval of appointment of an international jury

The Irish Sailing Racing Rules Committee has approved, as required by Irish Sailing Prescription 91(b), the appointment of an international jury for:

2021 ILCA 4.7 Youth World Championships 7-14 August 2021

Organizing Authority: Royal St George Yacht Club, National Yacht Club and the International Laser Class Association (ILCA)

The members of the jury are:

Sandy Grosvenor, IJ (USA), Chair Claudio Uras, IJ (ITA) Mike Butterfield, IJ (GBR) Cxema Pico, IJ (IRL) Michael O'Connor, IJ (IRL) Gordon Davies IJ, (IRL)

A copy of this letter shall be displayed on the Official Notice Board.

Gordon Davies,

Chair Irish Sailing Racing Rules Committee and Appeals Board 7th AUGUST, 2021